
BREAKFAST

LUNCH & DINNER

PICK A SIDE

CHILAQUILES
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
HUEVOS DIVORCIADOS
ENCHILADAS ENMOLADAS
TAMALES CON HUEVOS
HUEVOS Y CARNE

$13
$12
$12
$15
$12
$10

pollo, carne asada, carnitas

3 TACOS
BURITTO
QUESADILLA
POLLO CON QUESO
ENCHILADAS
CHILES RELLENOS

$12
$12
$10
$13
$12
$10

DESSERT

REFRIED BEANS
MEXICAN RICE
ELOTE
CHIPS & GUAC
CHIPS & SALSA

$3
$3
$3
$5
$3

SOPAPILLAS
PAN DULCE 

TRES LECHES
KEY L IME PIE

FLAN
CHURROS

$8

DRINKS
SODA / TEA

$3

PINEAPPLE PALOMA
$14

CLASSIC MARGARITA
$12

BLOODY MARIA
$12

BEER
$8

COFFEE
$5


